Date

06/17/
24

06/20/
24
06/25/
24

06/26/
24

06/27/
24
06/29/
24
07/04/

24

07/09/
24

07/16/
24

07/18/
24

Time

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

C

Games for Saddle Brook 9U, Central
Last Updated on September 08, 2024

Away Team

Saddle Brook 9U
Sparkill 9U
Saddle Brook 9U
Emerson 9U
Hillsdale 9U
Saddle Brook 9U
Paramus 9U
Saddle Brook 9U
Saddle Brook 9U

Teaneck Southern 9U

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7
12
2
9
23
10
19
3

10

Home Team

Paramus 9U
Saddle Brook 9U
Emerson 9U
Saddle Brook 9U
Saddle Brook 9U
Teaneck Southern 9U
Saddle Brook 9U
Sparkill 9U
Hillsdale 9U

Saddle Brook 9U

Hom
e
Scor
e
8
0
4
10

17

21

11

10

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win



